AT0...-ZBZ Safety Interlock Switches
with Mechanical Securing Action and Separate Actuator
Li
m
it
 S
w
it
ch
es
NEMA 4, 12, 13 / IEC IP 65 / CE
Moeller Electric Corporation
Contacts
N.O. = normally open
N.C. = normally closed
f = positive opening clearance to
IEC/EN 60 947-5-1
Control voltage supply to
magnetic coil
Type Price
Article No. see price list
N.O. N.C. (A1-A2) without actuator element 1)
Spring-power activated interlock switch
(power required to deactivate interlock)
• with interlock monitoring and auxiliary release mechanism
• monitoring of door position: continuous
1 1 f 24 V DC AT0-11-24DFT-ZBZ/X
082826
– 2 f 24 V DC AT0-02-24DFT-ZBZ/X
082827
1 1 f 120 V 50/60 Hz AT0-11-120AFT-ZBZ/X
082828
– 2 f 120 V 50/60 Hz AT0-02-120AFT-ZBZ/X
082829
1 1 f 230 V 50/60 Hz AT0-11-230AFT-ZBZ/X
082830
– 2 f 230 V 50/60 Hz AT0-02-230AFT-ZBZ/X
082831
Electro-magnet activated interlock switch
(power required to activate interlock)
• with interlock monitoring
• monitoring of door position: continuous
1 1 f 24 V DC AT0-11-24DMT-ZBZ/X
082832
– 2 f 24 V DC AT0-02-24DMT-ZBZ/X
082833
1 1 f 120 V 50/60 Hz AT0-11-120AMT-ZBZ/X
082834
– 2 f 120 V 50/60 Hz AT 0-02-120AMT-ZBZ/X
082835
1 1 f 230 V 50/60 Hz AT0-11-230AMT-ZBZ/X
082836
– 2 f 230 V 50/60 Hz AT0-02-230AMT-ZBZ/X
082837
Notes:
1)   Actuator element supplied separately. See page 06/027 for actuator selection to complete switch.
13